

MORRETTI CANYON ROAD BRIDGE REHABILITATION  
 SAN LUIS OBISPO, CA  
 CONTRACT NO. 245R12B637  
 PROJECT MANAGER: FRANK CUNNINGHAM  
 PROJECT ENGINEER: FRANK CUNNINGHAM  
 BID OPEN DATE: 8/27/2015

ITEM NO.	CODE NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	BID 1 Granite Construction Company 5335 Debbie Lane Santa Barbara, CA 93111 (805) 964-9951		BID 2 R Burke Corporation PO Box 957 San Luis Obispo, CA 93406 (805) 543-8568		BID 3 Brough Construction, Inc 634 Printz Rd Arroyo Grande, CA 93420 (805) 489-7779		BID 4 Whitaker Construction Group, Inc 2752 Concrete Court Paso Robles, CA 93446 (805) 226-4020		BID 5 Calportland Construction PO Box 1280 Santa Maria, CA 93456 (805) 345-3581		BID 6 John Madonna Construction, Co Inc PO Box 5310 San Luis Obispo, CA 93403 (805) 543-7751		BID 7 Souza Construction, Inc PO Box 3810 San Luis Obispo, CA 93403 (805) 546-8288		BID 8 Schock Contracting Corp PO Box 61505 Santa Barbara, CA 93160 (805) 681-9796		BID 9 Associated Pacific Construction, Inc 495 Embarcadero Morro Bay, CA 93442 (805) 772-7472	
					UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS
1	74016	CONSTRUCTION SITE MANAGEMENT	1	LS	LUMP SUM	\$ 2,500.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 6,500.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 3,010.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 3,500.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 4,500.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 7,325.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 1,590.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 39,788.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 66,000.00
2	120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	1	LS	LUMP SUM	\$ 2,500.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 1,200.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 606.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 1,200.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 995.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 1,200.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 1,300.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 3,028.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 3,000.00
3	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	1	LS	LUMP SUM	\$ 5,457.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 5,000.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 1,645.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 3,500.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 13,750.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 2,300.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 3,100.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 6,605.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 13,000.00
4	151536	RECONSTRUCT FENCE (TYPE BW)	1	LS	LUMP SUM	\$ 2,500.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 800.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 1,927.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 1,800.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 1,650.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 1,850.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 2,000.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 2,063.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 7,500.00
5	156540	SALVAGE TIMBER MEMBERS OF BRIDGE	1	LS	LUMP SUM	\$ 2,750.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 1,800.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 3,891.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 2,000.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 2,000.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 4,250.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 4,000.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 7,730.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 3,800.00
6	151270	SALVAGE BRIDGE RAILING	1	LS	LUMP SUM	\$ 1,500.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 1,500.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 1,526.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 2,000.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 2,000.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 3,100.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 1,300.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 1,981.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 3,500.00
7	192003	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION (SPREAD FOOTINGS)	55	CY	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,925.00	\$ 77.00	\$ 4,235.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 142.00	\$ 7,810.00	\$ 84.00	\$ 4,620.00	\$ 124.00	\$ 6,820.00	\$ 136.00	\$ 7,480.00
8	197003	ROADWAY REGRADING	55	CY	\$ 65.00	\$ 3,575.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 103.00	\$ 5,665.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 4,125.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 4,675.00	\$ 84.00	\$ 4,620.00	\$ 102.00	\$ 5,610.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 8,525.00
9	390136	MINOR HOT MIX ASPHALT	9	TON	\$ 700.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 461.00	\$ 4,149.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 3,240.00	\$ 575.00	\$ 5,175.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 2,880.00	\$ 460.00	\$ 4,140.00	\$ 615.00	\$ 5,535.00	\$ 945.00	\$ 8,505.00
10	510051	STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, BRIDGE FOOTING	22	CY	\$ 725.00	\$ 15,950.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 737.00	\$ 16,214.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 18,700.00	\$ 630.00	\$ 13,860.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 18,700.00	\$ 1,085.00	\$ 23,870.00	\$ 955.00	\$ 21,010.00
11	512353	FURNISH PRECAST PRESTRESSED CONCRETE DECK SLABS (TYPE SIII)	6	EA	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 63,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 66,000.00	\$ 11,609.00	\$ 69,654.00	\$ 11,475.00	\$ 68,850.00	\$ 13,700.00	\$ 82,200.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 67,200.00	\$ 16,700.00	\$ 100,200.00	\$ 12,425.00	\$ 74,550.00	\$ 14,834.00	\$ 89,004.00
12	512510	ERECT PRECAST PRESTRESSED CONCRETE DECK SLABS	6	EA	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 23,400.00	\$ 3,887.00	\$ 23,322.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 30,600.00	\$ 1,520.00	\$ 9,120.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 37,200.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 21,600.00	\$ 3,880.00	\$ 23,280.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 21,000.00
13	520102	BAR REINFORCING STEEL (BRIDGE) (F)	800	LBS	\$ 3.50	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 3.75	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 4.10	\$ 3,280.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 11.25	\$ 9,000.00
14	832002	METAL BEAM BRIDGE RAILING (STEEL POST)	75	LF	\$ 85.00	\$ 6,375.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 8,250.00	\$ 133.00	\$ 9,975.00	\$ 113.00	\$ 8,475.00	\$ 102.00	\$ 7,650.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 8,250.00	\$ 134.00	\$ 10,050.00	\$ 128.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 186.00	\$ 13,950.00
15	839539	TERMINAL SYSTEM (TYPE SKT)	4	EA	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 4,087.00	\$ 16,348.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 22,400.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 4,375.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 16,000.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT						\$ 160,707.00	\$ 161,375.00	\$ 165,167.00	\$ 170,840.00	\$ 174,590.00	\$ 192,300.00	\$ 196,500.00	\$ 231,960.00	\$ 291,274.00								

Bid Check Date: 8/27/2015

LEGEND:      Highlighted = Math Error

**DESIGNATION OF SUBCONTRACTORS FORM**

In compliance with the provisions of Sections 4100-4113 of the Public Contract Code of the State of California, and any amendments thereto, the undersigned bidder sets forth the following:

- a. The name and location of the place of business of each subcontractor who will perform work or labor, or render service to the undersigned Prime Contractor in or about the construction of the work or improvement, or a subcontractor licensed by the State of California who, under subcontract to the Prime Contractor, specially fabricates and installs a portion of the work or improvement according to detailed drawings contained in the plans and specifications, in an amount in excess of one-half of one percent of the undersigned Prime Contractor's total bid or in the case of bids for the construction of streets and highways, including bridges, in excess of one-half of one percent or ten thousand dollars (\$10,000), whichever is greater.\*
- b. The portion of the work which will be done by each such subcontractor. Only one subcontractor shall be listed for each such portion. If the subcontractor is not performing all of the work under the bid item number(s) listed for that subcontractor, the bidder shall set forth the portion of the work relating to said bid item number(s) that will be done by the subcontractor.

Bid Schedule Item No.	Description of Portion of Work (if applicable)	Subcontractor	License No.	DIR Reg. No.**	Address	Percent of Total Bid Price
15	Terminal System	C + W Construction	256795	1000007135	2419 Palma Drive, Ventura	83 %
11	Furn. Conc. Slab	Con - Fab Corporation	481285	1000002684	1910 Lathrop Road, Lathrop	95 %
12	Erect Conc. Slab	"	"	"	"	66 %

IA-13

By: Brian Larinan  
 (Bidder's Signature/Printed Name and Title/Company Name) BRIAN LARINAN, CHIEF ESTIMATOR/ GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

NOTES: \* When there is a failure to list a subcontractor, as required, the law provides that the Contractor agrees to do the work with his or her own forces. In such case, bidder must be authorized to perform said work. Any bid not complying with the provisions hereof may be rejected.

\*\* Pursuant to Labor Code Section 1771.1, no contractor or subcontractor may be listed on the bid proposal for this public works project unless registered with the Department of Industrial Relations pursuant to Labor Code Section 1725.5.

**RETURN THIS FORM WITH YOUR BID PROPOSAL**